Year

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
2014
2013

High Point Champions [FE]

Driver

Don Mock
Bill Brandt
Bill Brandt
Bill Brandt

Bill Brandt
Bob Brackett
Rob Brackett

Boat

1984 Atlas Van Lines
1972 Notre Dame
2015 Dalton Industries
1982 Gilmore Special

2008 Formulaboats.com
2008 Miss Elam Plus
2011 Valken.com



